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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 1225-09-00
Construction Project ID: 1225-09-71
MANITOWOC - GREEN BAY
POLIFKA ROAD - FISHERVILLE ROAD
IH  043, Manitowoc County


	



	Joseph Kassab
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Mike Olsen
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com



	Kevin Zickert
CenturyLink - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(262) 392-5200
Kevin.Zickert@centurylink.com


	Bruce Henry
Charter Communications - Communication Line
1623 Broadway Avenue
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 907-7720
bruce.henry@charter.com



	Russ Ryan
Frontier Communications of WI LLC - Communication Line
107 Pleasantview Dr
Plymouth, WI 53073
(920) 583-3275
Russell.w.ryan@ftr.com


	Bill Suggitt
Kossuth Sanitary District #2 - Sewer
5714 Pine Ln
Whitelaw, WI 54247
(920) 682-3353
bill.suggitt@yahoo.com



	Mary Fisher
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com


	Jeff Madson
Wisconsin Department of Transportation - Communication Line
Ste. 300
433 W. St. Paul Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53203-3007
(414) 225-3723
Jeffrey.Madson@dot.wi.gov



	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com


	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com
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